Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4 December 2003 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK County , ss. Jim Reisch, Asset Manager (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496	D • -		Inc.			API Number:15 -	
Type of Well: D&A (Oil: Gas D&A, SINC, ENIR), Water Supply Well: Cathodic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: 11/13/05 Is ACO-1 filed?	Address: P.O., Bo	ox 18496, Oklahoma Ci	ity, OK 731	54-0496		Lease Name: Lamb	ert
Type of Well: D&A (Oil: Gas D&A, SINC, ENIR), Water Supply Well: Cathodic, Other) The plugging proposal was approved on: 11/13/05 Is ACO-1 filed?	Phone: (405)84	18 -8000 _{Opera}	itor License #	32334			
The plugging proposal was approved on:	Type of Well: D&A	1	Do	ocket #:	SWD or ENHR)	Spot Location (QQQ0	a): <u>N/2</u> - <u>S/2</u> -
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No Producing Formation(s): List All (if needed attach another sheet) None Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, Gas or Water Records County: Stevens Oil, Gas or Water Records Oil, Gas or Water Records County: Stevens Oil, Gas or Water Records County: Stevens Oil, Gas or Water Records Oil, Gas or Wate				(KCC Dietri	, ,	1320 Feet from	East / West Section
Producing Formation(s): List All (if needed attach another sheet) None Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production) Formation Content From To Size RECENCED Pulled Out None Content From To Size RECENCED Pulled Out KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 1 3 2006 JAN 1 3 2006 General Another sheet in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing in hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. TIH W/DP, Plug hole @3000' w/100 sx, 1880' w/50 sx, 660' w/40 sx, 60' w/20 sx, rat hole w/15 sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, clean pits, jet cellar, cut casing, weld ID plate, clean location, release rig @ 9p.m. Name of Plugging Contractor. Afflied Cermenting Co., Trac: Must Size Depth Size Size Size Size Size Size Size Size	-					Sec Twp	S. R East
Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: 11/25/05 Depth to Top: Bottom: T.D. Plugging Commenced: 11/25/05 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production) Formation Content From To State RECORDED Pulled Out None KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 1 3 2006 CONSERVATION DIVISION WORLITA, KS. Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing in hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. TIH W/DP, Plug hole @3000' w/100 sx, 1880' w/50 sx, 660' w/40 sx, 60' w/20 sx, rat hole w/15 sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, clean pits, jet cellar, cut casing, weld ID plate, clean location, release rig @ 9p.m. Name of Plugging Contractor: Affilied Cementing Co., Inc. Mus fine Division, 10 (top) for each plug set. Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager worn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well, being sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO pefore me this MANAD Motary Public Mall to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202		- L	•	ied:	140	County: Oteveris	Rig Released 11/25
Deeph to Top: Bettom: TD. Plugging Completed: 11/25/05 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. CVI. Gas or Water Records Content From To Size RECEIVED Pulled Out None Conservation Division Wichina, Ks Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing in hole. If coment or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. TIH W/DP, Plug hole @3000 wi/100 sx, 1880' wi/50 sx, 660' wi/40 sx, 60' wi/20 sx, rat hole wi/15 sx, mouse hole wi/10 sx, clean pits, jet cellar, cut casing, weld ID plate, clean location, release rig @ 9p.m. Name of Plugging Contractor: Attied Cementing Co., Inc. Mur-Cira Diviling License #: 300 ob Address: P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67605 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager Signature) (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWegn To pefore me this // day of January 20 My Commission Expires: #D 88 Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202	None	Depth to Top: _	Botto	om:	T.D	Plugging Commenced	11/25/05
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, Gas or Water Records Content Formation Content From To Size RECEIVED Pulled Out None CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing in hole. If comment or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each pulse, mouse hole w/10 sx, clean pits, jet cellar, cut casing, weld ID plate, clean location, release rig @ 9p.m. Name of Plugging Contractor. Affied Cementing Co., Inc. Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager Sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO pefore me this If Makhol FOR Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202	-	Depth to Top:	Botte	om:	T.D	Plugging Commenced	11/25/05
Content From To Size RECEIVED Pulled Out		Depth to Top:	Botte	om:	T.D	Plugging Completed:	11/20/00
Power of Program Contractor: Address: Describe for Plugging Contractor: Affied Cementing Co., Inc.: Marke of Program Contractor: Address: Describe for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202	Show depth and thic	kness of all water, oil and g	as formations.				
None Conservation Division Jan 1 3 2006					Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Produ	uction)
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing in hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. TIH W/DP, Plug hole @3000' w/100 sx, 1880' w/50 sx, 660' w/40 sx, 60' w/20 sx, rat hole w/15 sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, clean pits, jet cellar, cut casing, weld ID plate, clean location, release rig @ 9p.m. Name of Plugging Contractor: Affied Cementing Co., Inc.: Mw.f.in Dr.II. License #: 306 other Address: P.O. Bex 31, Russell, KS 67665 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being sworn on oath, says: That I have knowled the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWERN TO before me this Image Aday of January 20 Notary Public 100003347 Mall to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202		Content	From	То		RECEIVED	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. TIH W/DP, Plug hole @3000' w/100 sx, 1880' w/50 sx, 660' w/40 sx, 60' w/20 sx, rat hole w/15 sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, clean pits, jet cellar, cut casing, weld ID plate, clean location, release rig @ 9p.m. Name of Plugging Contractor. Allied Cementing Co., Inc. Murfin Division, release rig @ 9p.m. License #: 300 0te Address: P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees; Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK	None				MANSAS	CORPORATION COMM	ISSION
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing in hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. TIH W/DP, Plug hole @3000' w/100 sx, 1880' w/50 sx, 660' w/40 sx, 60' w/20 sx, rat hole w/15 sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, clean pits, jet cellar, cut casing, weld ID plate, clean location, release rig @ 9p.m. Name of Plugging Contractor. Attitied Cementing Co., Inc. Murfin Dilling License #: 306 old Address: P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SW/9RN TO before me this Modary Public Notary Public Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202						JAN 1 3 2006	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing in hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. TIH W/DP, Plug hole @3000' w/100 sx, 1880' w/50 sx, 660' w/40 sx, 60' w/20 sx, rat hole w/15 sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, clean pits, jet cellar, cut casing, weld ID plate, clean location, release rig @ 9p.m. Name of Plugging Contractor. Attitied Cementing Co., Inc. Murfin Dilling License #: 306 old Address: P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SW/9RN TO before me this Modary Public Notary Public Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202					CO	NSEDVATION DE BALA.	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing in hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. TIH W/DP, Plug hole @3000' w/100 sx, 1880' w/50 sx, 660' w/40 sx, 60' w/20 sx, rat hole w/15 sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, clean pits, jet cellar, cut casing, weld ID plate, clean location, release rig @ 9p.m. Name of Plugging Contractor: Allied Cementing Co., Inc. Murfin Drilling License #: 304 04 Address: P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK County Symmetry Country C						MICHITA KS	
Address: P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this day of January # 00003347 # 00003347 # My Commission Expires: # 15 18 Notary Public Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202	TIH W/DP, Plug	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx	the character of the ch	f same depth O sx, 660' w	placed from (botto 1/40 sx, 60' w/2	om), to (top) for each plu 20 sx, rat hole w/15	ug set. sx, mouse hole w/10 sx,
Address: P.O. Box 31, Russell, KS 67665 Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this day of January # 00003347 # 00003347 # My Commission Expires: # 15 18 Notary Public Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202	TIH W/DP, Plug	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx	the character of the ch	f same depth O sx, 660' w	placed from (botto 1/40 sx, 60' w/2	om), to (top) for each plu 20 sx, rat hole w/15	ug set. sx, mouse hole w/10 sx,
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Chesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this day of January EXP. 4/5/08 Notary Public Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202	TIH W/DP, Plug clean pits, jet	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, v	the character of t, 1880' w/50 weld ID pl	f same depth O sx, 660' w ate, clear	placed from (botte 1/40 sx, 60' w/2 1 location, re	om), to (top) for each plu 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r	ug set. sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, n.
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Cnesapeake Operating, Inc. State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this day of January EXP. 4/5/08 IN AND FOR Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202	nole. If cement or of TIH W/DP, Plug clean pits, jet	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing	the character of t, 1880' w/50 weld ID pl.	f same depth O sx, 660' w ate, clear	placed from (botte 1/40 sx, 60' w/2 1 location, re	om), to (top) for each plu 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r	ug set. sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, n.
State of OK Jim Reisch, Asset Manager sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well, being same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this day of January # 00003347 EXP. 4/5/08 Why Commission Expires: 45 08 Notary Public Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202	nole. If cement or of TIH W/DP, Plug clean pits, jet	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing	the character of t, 1880' w/50 weld ID pl.	f same depth O sx, 660' w ate, clear	placed from (botte 1/40 sx, 60' w/2 1 location, re	om), to (top) for each plu 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r	ug set. sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, n.
Jim Reisch, Asset Manager (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) on above-described well, being sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledged the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this day of January # 00003347 EXP. 4/5/08 OF ONLARD Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202	Name of Plugging Co	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing 31, Russell, KS	the character of the ch	f same depth 0 sx, 660' w ate, clear	placed from (botter)/40 sx, 60' w/2 I location, re	om), to (top) for each plu 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r	ng set. sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, n.
(Signature) (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this My Commission Expires: (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this My Commission Expires: (Address) My Commission Expires: (Address) P.O. Box 18496, Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this My Commission Expires: (Address)	Name of Plugging Co	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing Allied Ceme	the character of the ch	f same depth 0 sx, 660' w ate, clear	placed from (botter)/40 sx, 60' w/2 I location, re	om), to (top) for each plu 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r	ug set. sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, n.
W. TIMA COLIN	Name of Plugging Control Party Responses OK	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing X 31, Russell, KS consible for Plugging Fees: Country	the character of the ch	f same depth 0 sx, 660' w ate, clear	placed from (botter/40 sx, 60' w/2 location, restricting, Inc.	om), to (top) for each plu 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r	ng set. sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, n.
W. TIMA COLIN	Name of Plugging Co Address: P.O. Bo State of OK Jim Reisch, Ass sworn on oath, says:	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing 31, Russell, KS consible for Plugging Fees: Country to Manager That I have knowledge of the present so help me God.	weld ID plants of the character of the c	of same depth O sx, 660' wate, clear Murti	placed from (botter/40 sx, 60' w/2 location, restricting, Inc.	om), to (top) for each pluce 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r License #: 30	ng set. sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, n.
W. TIMA COLIN	Name of Plugging Co Address: P.O. Bo State of OK Jim Reisch, Ass sworn on oath, says:	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing 31, Russell, KS consible for Plugging Fees: Country to Manager That I have knowledge of the present so help me God.	weld ID pl. mg Co., Inc. 67665 Chesapeal	of same depth O sx, 660' wate, clear Murti	placed from (botter/40 sx, 60' w/2 location, restricting, Inc.	om), to (top) for each pluce 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r License #: 30	ng set. sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, n.
W. TIMA COLIN	Name of Plugging Co Address: P.O. Bo State of OK Jim Reisch, Ass sworn on oath, says:	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing 31, Russell, KS consible for Plugging Fees: Country to Manager That I have knowledge of the present so help me God.	weld ID plants of the character of the c	f same depth O sx, 660' w ate, clear Murf: Ke Operat ents, and mat	placed from (botter/40 sx, 60' w/2 location, resting, Inc. (Employee of ters herein contain 496, Oklahom	om), to (top) for each pluce 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r License #:_3c Operator) or (Operator) or (Appendix and the log of the action and the log of the action action) or (Coperator) or (C	n. Sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, n. Color on above-described well, being fabove-described well is as filed,
W. TIMA COLIN	Name of Plugging Co Address: P.O. Bo State of OK Jim Reisch, Ass sworn on oath, says:	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing 31, Russell, KS consible for Plugging Fees: Country to Manager That I have knowledge of the present so help me God.	weld ID plants of the character of the c	f same depth O sx, 660' w ate, clear Murf: Ke Operat ents, and mat	placed from (botter/40 sx, 60' w/2 location, resting, Inc. (Employee of ters herein contain 496, Oklahom	om), to (top) for each pluce 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r License #:_3c Operator) or (Operator) or (Appendix and the log of the action and the log of the action action) or (Coperator) or (C	n. Sx, mouse hole w/10 sx, n. Color on above-described well, being fabove-described well is as filed,
W. TIMA COLIN	Name of Plugging Co Address: P.O. Bo State of OK Jim Reisch, Ass sworn on oath, says:	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing 31, Russell, KS consible for Plugging Fees: Country to Manager That I have knowledge of the present so help me God.	weld ID plants of the character of the c	of same depth of same depth of sx, 660' wate, clear of same depth of sx, 660' wate, clear of same of s	placed from (botter/40 sx, 60' w/2 location, restricting, Inc. [Employee of ters herein contains day of da	om), to (top) for each pluce 20 sx, rat hole w/15 elease rig @ 9p.r License #: 30 Operator) or (Operator) on the diagram of the action of th	on above-described well, being fibove-described well is as filed,
7444444447	Name of Plugging Co Address: P.O. Bo State of OK Jim Reisch, Ass sworn on oath, says:	ther plugs were used, state to hole @3000' w/100 sx cellar, cut casing, vertically contractor: Allied Cementing 31, Russell, KS consible for Plugging Fees: Country to Manager That I have knowledge of the present so help me God.	weld ID pl. mg Co., Inc. 67665 Chesapeal (Signature) (Address) SWORN TO E	f same depth of same depth of sx, 660' wate, clear wate, clear wate, clear wate, clear wate, and matter of the company of the	ting, Inc. (Employee of ters herein contain day of	Operator) or (Operator) on ed, and the log of the action, OK 73154-0. January Commission Expires:	on above-described well, being fabove-described well is as filed,